

S C 302 of 2023
WBNP 0600-1413-2023
Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Order no. 17 Dated –13-08-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of PP incharge and charge .

All 3 accused persons, are present .

Ld PP incharge is present .

It appeared from the case record that,charg sheet of this case (GR 33 of 2014, Gopalnagar PS case no 10 dated 12-01-2014) is not found .

Ld PP incharge Sri Basudeb Dutta submitted that ,no Charge sheets is found in the CD.

Ld C I of Gopalnagar and Ld SDPO Bagdah is directed to look in to this matter .

Fix 08-12-2025 for appearance and framing of charge .

Let a copy send to C I of Gopalnagar and Ld SDPO Bagdah for compliaince.a

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas